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STAFF LISTING - OFFICE OF DEVELOPMENT AND ALUMNI RELATIONS 
 

DEVELOPMENT OFFICE 
 
James Avery 
Associate Director, Prospect 
Research 
(802) 485-3345 
javery1@norwich.edu 

Brian D. Baker '16 
Assistant Director, Class Giving 
(802) 485-2754 
bbaker1@norwich.edu 

Marilyn Bellemore 
Advancement Services Assistant 
(802) 485-2332 
mbellemo@norwich.edu 

Anne Brown 
Director, Reporting & Analysis 
(802) 485-2390 
anneb@norwich.edu 

Lindsay Budnick 
Director, Foundation Relations 
(802) 485-2824 
lbudnick@norwich.edu 

David Casey '80 
Senior Development Officer 
413-253-4777 
dcasey@norwich.edu 

Jamie Comolli 
Administrative Assistant 
(802) 482-2300 
jwirasni@norwich.edu 

Amber Countis 
Senior Director, Advancement 
Services   
(802) 485-2102 
acountis@norwich.edu 
 
Reed Curry 
Director, Class Giving 
(802) 482-2766 
rcurry1@norwich.edu 

 

Kristin J. Dodge M'13 
Senior Development Officer 
(802) 485-2328 
kdodge@norwich.edu 
 
Sandy Dukette 
Gift Coordinator 
(802) 485-2299 
sdukette@norwich.edu 
 
Chrissie Dumas '90 & M'16 
Director, Stewardship & Donor 
Relations 
(802) 485-2307 
ceastman@norwich.edu 
 
Carol Flint 
Director, Advancement Services 
(802) 485-2334 
cflint1@norwich.edu 

 Holly Gaudet 
Executive Secretary, Development 
(802) 485-2369 
hgaudet@norwich.edu 

Elizabeth Kennedy '01 
Assistant Vice President for 
Development  
(802) 485-2218 
ekennedy@norwich.edu 
 
Laurie LaMothe 
Senior Philanthropy Advisor  
(802) 485-2028 
llamothe@norwich.edu 

Jenna Lapachinski 
Advancement Services Assistant 
(802) 485-2332 
jlapachi@norwich.edu 

Eucaris Medina 
Development Coordinator 
(802) 485-2674 
efumerom@norwich.edu 
 
 

 

Paul Morgan 
Assistant Director, MGAA 
(802) 485-2903 
pmorgan1@norwich.edu 
 
Megann O’Malley 
Associate Director, Planned Giving 
(802) 485-2282 
momalley@norwich.edu 

Fred Palmer  
Development Officer 
(802) 485-2476 
fpalmer@norwich.edu 

Suzanne Myer Smith 
Development Officer 
(774) 696-7430 
ssmith12@norwich.edu 

Corey P. Touchette 
Assistant Director,  
Planned Giving & Donor Relations 
(802) 485-2115 
ctouchet@norwich.edu 
 
David Whaley '76, P'17 & P'18 
Vice President,  
Development & Alumni Relations 
(802) 485-2347 
davew@norwich.edu 
 

ALUMNI OFFICE 
     
Jessica Chauvin 
Assistant Director, Alumni & 
Family Events 
(802) 485-2034 
jchauvin@norwich.edu 
 
Eddie W. Habeck 
Director, Alumni & Family Events 
(802) 485-2960  
ehabeck@norwich.edu 
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Tom Rogan '65 
Volunteer 
(802) 485-2526 
rogant@norwich.edu 
 
Diane Scolaro 
Associate Vice President,  
Alumni Relations & Bicentennial 
Celebrations 
(802) 485-2358 
dscolaro@norwich.edu 

Stephanie Snell 
Office Manager 
(802) 485-2961 
ssnell@norwich.edu 
 
Heather Socha 
Director, Alumni & Family Events 
(802) 485-2303 
hsocha@norwich.edu 
 
Sari Tiersch 
Assistant Director, Online 

Engagement 
(802) 485-2308 
stiersch1@norwich.edu 

Sarah E. Webster 
Assistant Director, 
Bicentennial Events 
(802) 485 - 2021 
swebster@norwich.edu 
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